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Illinois Energy Efficiency Stakeholder Advisory Group 
Upcoming Meetings / Webinar Registration 

 
2015 Meetings 
 
October 

• Monday, October 26 (Day 1): 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5586289097080410370 

• Tuesday, October 27 (Day 2): 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7930549042568628226 
 

November 
• Monday, November 16 (Day 1): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4455914177929339137 
• Tuesday, November 17 (Day 2): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4851053368184609793 
 

December 
• Monday, December 14 (Day 1): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1718767941511235073 
• Tuesday, December 15 (Day 2): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2399893404685926913 
 

2016 Meetings 
 
January 

• Monday, January 25 (Day 1): 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3022962454890955521 

• Tuesday, January 26 (Day 2): 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7303452481288037121 
 

February 
• Monday, February 22 (Day 1): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3826290938911557121 
• Tuesday, February 23 (Day 2): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2559598568132226561 
 

March 
• Tuesday, March 22: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9097674038399912193 

 
April 

• Monday, April 25 (Day 1): 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1145043873649583873 

• Tuesday, April 26 (Day 2): 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8628669656990682881 
 

May 
• Monday, May 16 (Day 1): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4130528005340476161 
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• Tuesday, May 17 (Day 2): 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8424332018038401025 

• Wednesday, May 18 (Day 3): 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7977798355766016001 
 

June 
• Monday, June 27 (Day 1): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5254027678299785729 
• Tuesday, June 28 (Day 2): 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7203336450021070849 
 

July 
• Tuesday, July 26: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/310439781377062913 

 
August 

• No SAG meetings 
 
September 

• Tuesday, September 6: 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8567934833695738881 
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